

UNANIMOUSLY APPROVED BY THE **COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES JANUARY 17, 2019**

RESOLUTION

COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES

WEST CHESTER UNIVERSITY

January 17, 2019

Honorary Degrees

BE IT RESOLVED THAT THE COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES OF

WEST CHESTER UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA CONFERS UPON

THE FOLLOWING RECIPIENTS HONORARY DEGREES

IN THEIR RESPECTIVE FIELDS:

JOHN H. BAKER, DOCTOR OF FINE ARTS

MILDRED C. JOYNER, DOCTOR OF PUBLIC SERVICE

APPROVED PENDING ACTION BY THE COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES

TO BE BESTOWED DURING THE SPRING 2019 COMMENCEMENT CEREMONIES

January 17, 2019 Date

Christopher M. Fiorentino, Ph.D. President

APPROVED BY VOTE OF THE COUNCIL OF TRUSTEES

Thomas Fillippo, Chairperson Council of Trustees

January 17, 2019 Date